
Damenvergleichsschießen NDSB 2019
am 12.10.2019     in Kellinghusen DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 1.10.11

Luftgewehr Juniorinnen-/Damenklasse Seite: 1

Stand: 12.10.2019 16:35 Uhr Total

1  NF KSchV Nordfriesland I 1112 Ringen

5084 Knaack, Marina 374
5085 Lebeck-Kröning, Birgit 355
5086 Reimers, Verena 383

2  OD KSchV Stormarn I 1099 Ringen

5078 Dietsch, Stefanie 380
5080 Schippmann, Lisa Marie 356
5079 Müller, Anna-Lena 363

3  RZ KSchV Herzogtum Lauenburg I 1097 Ringen

5031 Boller, Karin 353
5032 Lucassen, Lea Marie 376
5033 Schütt, Ehlien 368

4  RD KSchV Rendsburg-Eckernförde I 1094 Ringen

5075 Meier, Cheryn 372
5077 Mrotz, Kerstin 354
5076 Rohwer, Katharina 368

5  SE KSchV Segeberg I 1088 Ringen

5013 Moldenhauer, Kirsten 355
5015 Moldenhauer, Kristin 365
5014 Stührwohldt, Tea 368



Damenvergleichsschießen NDSB 2019
am 12.10.2019     in Kellinghusen DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 1.10.11

Luftgewehr Juniorinnen-/Damenklasse Seite: 1

Stand: 12.10.2019 16:36 Uhr 1 2 3 4 Total

1 5086 Reimers, Verena  NF KSchV Nordfriesland I 92 98 97 96 383

2 5078 Dietsch, Stefanie  OD KSchV Stormarn I 94 97 93 96 380

3 5032 Lucassen, Lea Marie  RZ KSchV Herzogtum Lauenburg I 95 93 92 96 376

4 5084 Knaack, Marina  NF KSchV Nordfriesland I 94 93 96 91 374

5 5075 Meier, Cheryn  RD KSchV Rendsburg-Eckernför... 92 94 91 95 372

6 5033 Schütt, Ehlien  RZ KSchV Herzogtum Lauenburg I 93 89 93 93 368

7 5014 Stührwohldt, Tea  SE KSchV Segeberg I 88 95 94 91 368

8 5076 Rohwer, Katharina  RD KSchV Rendsburg-Eckernför... 94 89 95 90 368

9 5054 Ohlsen-Zippert, Gitta  SL KSchV Schleswig-Flensburg 90 91 91 94 366
10 5015 Moldenhauer, Kristin  SE KSchV Segeberg I 89 93 94 89 365
11 5079 Müller, Anna-Lena  OD KSchV Stormarn I 90 92 89 92 363
12 5080 Schippmann, Lisa Marie  OD KSchV Stormarn I 91 91 85 89 356
13 5013 Moldenhauer, Kirsten  SE KSchV Segeberg I 90 91 88 86 355
14 5085 Lebeck-Kröning, Birgit  NF KSchV Nordfriesland I 90 90 90 85 355
15 5077 Mrotz, Kerstin  RD KSchV Rendsburg-Eckernför... 93 92 82 87 354
16 5031 Boller, Karin  RZ KSchV Herzogtum Lauenburg I 84 88 91 90 353
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